Weight

Description w/out blocks
5 Roller Silage Packer (6’ 11” wide) 3,680#
6 Roller Silage Packer (7’ 7” wide) 4,260#
7 Roller Silage Packer (8’ 9” wide) 4,830#
9 Roller Silage Packer (11’ 9” wide) 6,280#

This product is protected by USPN 10,654,325

Weight
w/ blocks
6,500#
7,080#
7,650#
11,920#

SILAGE PACKER

Available in 5, 6, 7 and 9-wheel configurations
Over 50 PSI per wheel

Deep-pac smooth transition wheels
have no lips to lift forage

Standard equipped with a cat. 3N/3 hitch

Integrated Stand
Allows Level Hitching

A't;tzmutic. Universal
Lubricating 3-Point
System Mounting




